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MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

ISIN: CH1110425654

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
17.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.91% (0.16)

CH1110425654
AERO

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
1,118 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.66 CHF (221)
17.70 CHF (636)
17.44 CHF
17.70 CHF
17.10 CHF
17.54 CHF
17.453779 CHF
46,169
805,823.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1110425654&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1110425654&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a45defe316a9e3aa0b7ff4ee50ca7cd498ad203bae40132a359a0bfd874c24&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26ca8bc96a8d032d8&time=1712884209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa2d3fff9b2bafb652227798c9da58297b9780f95e7753a00b1863765f97cf4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e57e0ae6e8608568&time=1712884209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc5e2fb14ed6197bbdeab134144f952b63b37b1f0441000e8a7e96aff740bfbf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a79de66f558f8d739&time=1712884209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b37af7ba2235fc0639b411584fdcfacd9333208be17a959fa8d2d5aa9af1ae1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efa9cd0674cdce708&time=1712884209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ffcd0d16d8a9552c0ef6a2adde7a5300b88560084c494acb100bc790d3f7852&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37fb87d0e56a094a5&time=1712884209&tool=RSC

MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

Details
2024/04/10 17:30:11 5y
Price
17.70 CHF 40.00 |
Difference (] 0.91% (0.16) 'l h
35.00 \ ~ T | ﬂ.l [ﬁ
General attributes u v‘h H| |I |'| | \
ISIN CH1110425654 U
Symbol AERO 000 l\ V |
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF 25 00 |
Sector Industry |
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 1,118 EUR 20.00 '
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX *| ﬂ\ F*L-* A
15.00 qu by r“ﬂ )\IJ\W,I {d'( A
Market data L L} ey f'l
Bid (Bid size) 17.66 CHF (221) 1000 il 1'“
Ask (Ask size) 17.70 CHF (636)
Open 17 44 CHF 06.2021 12.2021 06.2022 12,2022 06.2023 12.2023
High 17.70 CHF
Low 17.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.54 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 17.453779 CHF
Volume (pcs) 46,169
Trading volume 805,823.52 Price data
Number of trades 204 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.86 CHF (47,445)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.60 CHF (31,663)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.41 CHF (66,165)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.68 CHF (48,401)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.66 CHF (2024/01/24)
Perf (%) +71.84%  +7.53% - YTD Low | date 15.04 CHF (2024/02/06)
Perf (abs.) +7.40 +1.24 - 52 Weeks High | date 18.66 CHF (2024/01/24)
Beta 0.83 0.92 1.27 52 Weeks Low | date 9.68 CHF (2023/10/23)
Volatility 35.14 35.65 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 17.70 CHF 0.81 204
10
London Stock 2024/01/ 16:58 17.62 CHF 0.08 2
Exchange 18
BX Swiss 2024/03/ 18:00 16.487 CHF 0.00 2
25
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643914

MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MONTANA AEROSPACE AG

Alte Aarauerstrasse 11 - 5734 Reinach
Telefon: +41-62-765-25-00

Fax: +41-62-765-25-10

E-mail: office@montana-aerospace.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Hubertus  Chairman of Managing

Pistauer Board

Kai Arndt Chairman of Managing
Board

Marc Vesely recte  Member of Executive

Riha Committee

Silvia Buchinger Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Markus Member of the
Vischer administrative board
Christian Member of the
Hosp administrative board
Martin Member of the
Ohneberg administrative board
Michael Chairman of the
Tojner administrative boar
Thomas Chairman of the
Williams administrative boar
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